PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

FOR

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) for

COMPUTER AIDED DISPATCH (CAD) SOFTWARE, HARDWARE, AND
IMPLEMENTATION AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES

SR. PROCUREMENT SPECIALIST:
SPECIFICATION NO.:
CONFERENCE DATE:
CONFERENCE LOCATION:

ATTENDEE(S):

LISA CLARK
280950
AUGUST 17, 2017 — 11:00 AM

CITY HALL, 121 N. LASALLE STREET,
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60602

11TH FLOOR, CONFERENCE ROOM 1103



A

Sarah Reeser
CEO and Founder
Analytical Intel, LLC

222 W Merchandise Mart Plaza
Suite 1212
Chicago, IL 60654

(312) 905-4182 Phone
Al4U@analyticalintel.com Email
www .analyticalintel.com Web Page

B

Baird Bream (312) 759-5101 Phone

Bronner Group, LLC (312) 759-5110 Fax

120 North LaSalle Street bbream@bronnergroup.com Email
Suite 1300 www.bronnergroup.com Web Page
Chicago, IL606O2 == ===

Ryan Kenny (312) 759-5101 Phone
Government Services Manager (312) 759-5110 Fax

Bronner Group, LLC rkenny@bronnergroup.com Email
120 North LaSalle Street www.bronnergroup.com Web Page
Suite 1300

Chicagpo, IL 60602

C

Reed Konnerth (708) 995-7500 Phone

President / CEO (708) 995-7501 Fax

Capers Integrated Software
760 Village Center Drive
Suite 250

Burr Ridge, IL 60527

Timothy Smith
Managing Principal & COO
Catalyst Consulting Group, Inc.

211 West Wacker Drive, Suite 450
Chicago, IL 60606

Rodney S. Zech
Managing Partner
Clarity Partners, LLC
20 N Clark St, Suite 3600
Chicago, IL 60602

rkonnerth@caperssoftware.com Email
www.caperssoftware.com Web Page

(312) 499-2246 Phone
tim.smith@catconsult.com Email
www.catconsult.com Web Page

(312) 920-0550 Phone
r.zech@gclaritypartners.com Email
www.claritypartners.com Web Page

H

Michael Feeney
Regional Sales Manager
Hexagon Safety & Infrastructure

14 Redman Road
Canton, MA 02021

(617) 515-0656 Phone

michael feeney@HexagonSl.com Email
www.hexagonsafetyinfrastructure.com Web Page




H

John Whitehead

Director of Sales, Public Safety
Hexagon Safety & Infrastructure
3200 Echo Lake Dr

Eureka, M0/63025/USA

(314) 954-7461 Phone
John.whitehead@hexagonsi.com Email
www.hexagonsafetyinfrastructure.com Web Page

1

Doug Mamroth
Senior Account Manager Public Sector
Infor

641 Avenue of the Americas
New York, NY 10011

(636) 614-6699 Phone
Doug.Mamroth Infor.com Email
www.infor.com Web Page

Matt Williams (813) 230-4065 Phone

Sr. Account Executive matt.williams@infor.com Email
Infor www.infor.com Web Page
3501 E. Frontage Rd

Suite 350

Tampa, FL 33607

L

Thomas D. McElroy, II (312) 202-3300 Phone
Principal & CEO (312) 202-3310 Fax
Level-(1) Global Solutions, LLC tdm@level-1.com Email
The Willis Tower www.level-1.com Web Page
233 South Wacker Drive

84th Floor

Chicago, IL 60606

M

Caitlin C. O'Neil
Vice President of Finance
Mark43

Robert J. Scott, PMP
Communications Consultant
Mission Critical Partners

2578 Interstate Drive, Suite 106

Steve Alvey

Area Sales Team Manager
Integrated Command & Control
Motorola Solutions, Inc.

4111 Church Hill Lane
Crystal Lake, IL 60014

(203) 858-9130 Phone
caitlin.oneil@mark43.com Email
mark43.com Web Page

© 717.303. 3047 Phone

bobscott@mcp911.com Email
www.MCP911.com Web Page

(815) 479-9869 Phone
steve.alvey@motorolasolutions.com Email




M

Tom Dobbertin
Senior Account Manager
Motorola Solutions, Inc.

224 South Michigan Avenue

7th Floor
Chicago, IL 60604

Pat Hughes

Area Sales Manager
Motorola Solutions, Inc.
224 South Michigan Avenue
7th Floor

Chicago

1L 60604

tom.dobbertin@motorolasolutions.com Email

Pat.Hughes@motorolasolutions.com Email

N

Joan C. Biebel
Project Manager, PMP
Northrop Grumman Corporation

311 S. Wacker Drive
Suite 1590
Chicago, IL 60606

Nathan Daniels

Chief Engineer Public Safety
Command & Control

Northrop Grumman Corporation

7575 Colshire Drive
4th Floor
McLean, VA 22102

(312) 588-2901 Phone
Joan.Biebel@ngc.com Email

Nathaniel. Daniels@ngc.com Email

Dwain Saulsberry
Program Manager-PMP, ACP
Northrop Grumman Corporation

311 South Wacker Drive
Suite 1590
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 584-9068 Phone
Dwain.Saulsberry@ngc.com Email

P

Mark Moscinski
VP of Business Development
PACE Systems, Inc.

2040 Corporate Lane
Naperville, IL 60563

(630) 395-2205 Phone

(630) 395-2250 Fax
mmoscinski@pace-systems.com Email
www.pace-systems.com Web Page




P

Kelly Pyles

Technical Manager
PC Net Services

2534 Simon Dr.
Montgomery, IL 60538

(815) 545-4439 Phone
Tech@ConnectwithPCnet.com Email

S

Jesper Gronvall

Business Development
Director, Civil Security Systems
Saab North America, Inc.

2101 L Street, NW, Suite 325
Washington, DC 20037

Michael Sutherland
Vice President of Sales
SDI Presence LL.C

33 West Monroe, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60603

Judy Martinez-Faye
Chief City Executive - Chicago
Siemens Corporation

20 S. Clark Street
Suite 2210
Chicago, IL 60603

Ed Burns
President
SLG Innovation, Inc.

30 South Wacker Drive, Suite 2200
Chicago, IL 60606

Ron Anderson

Sales Manager Public Safety

Superion

4000 Ossi Court

High Point, NC 27265

Steve Schell

Senior Business Development Manager
Superion

4000 Ossi Court

High Point, NC 27265

 (312) 520-0010 Phone

(703) 406-7282 Phone
jesper.gronvall@saabgroup.com Email

(312) 580-7517 Phone
(312) 580-7600 Fax
msutherland@sdipresence.com Email
sdipresence.com Web Page

Judy.Martinez-Faye@Siemens.com Email
www.siemens.com Web Page

(630) 803-2009 Phone

(866) 349-0026 Fax
edburns@slginnovation.com Email
www.slginnovation.com Web Page

(800) 727-8088 Phone
Ron.Anderson@superion.com Email
www.superion.com Web Page

(336) 878-4030 Phone
Steven.Schell@superion.com Web Page




T

Tony Eales
President, Chief Executive Officer
Tritech Software Systems

9477 Waples Street, Suite 100
San Diego, CA 92121

Pam Irons
Account Executive
Tritech Software Systems

9477 Waples Street. Suite 100
San Diego, CA 92121

Scott MacDonald
Vice President, Public Safety Strategy
Tritech Software Systems

9477 Waples Street, Suite 100
San Diego, CA 92121

(858) 799-7000 Phone
www.tritech.com Web Page

(858) 799-7000 Phone
pam.irons@tritech.com Web Page

(858) 799-7000 Phone
scott.macdonald@tritech.com Email
www.tritech.com Web Page

U

Chuck Sackley

Senior Vice President

North America Vertical Sales
Unify Inc.

1630 Corporate Court
Irving, TX 75038

Alan Hobscheid

Director, Consulting Services
Urban GIS

1143 W Runde Place,
Suite 301, Chicago, IL

(972) 756-4039 Phone
chuck.sackley@unify.com Email
www.unify.com Web Page

(312) 666-7581 Phone
312-610-7162 Fax
ah@urbangis.com Email

A\

Laine S. Cavazos
Capture Manager Public Sector Sales
VMware, Inc.

12100 Sunset Hills Rd.
Suite 600
Reston, VA 20190

(703) 623-3857 Phone
lcavazos@vmware.com Email
www.vmware.com Web Page

Gerald Cunningham

Business Development Manager
SLED Central Region
VMware, Inc.

Austin, Texas

gcunningham@vmware.com Email
www.vimware.com Web Page




kli

v

Geoff D'Alelio
Technical Program Manager
VMware, Inc.

12100 Sunset Hills Rd.
Suite 600
Reston, VA 20190

(571) 375-3488 Phone
gdalelio@vmware.com Email
www.vmware.com Web Page

W

Amold R Crater
Partner
William Everett Group

35 East Wacker Drive, Suite 3900
Chicago, IL 60601

Rudy Sagers
Senior Account Executive
William Everett Group

35 East Wacker Drive, Suite 3900
Chicago, 1L, 60601

(312) 564-5680 office ext. 105 Phone
(773) 929-4553 Fax

a.crater wegtp.com Email
www.WEgrp.com Web Page

Ellen Rozelle Turner
President & CEO
William Everett Group

35 East Wacker Drive, Suite 3900
Chicago, IL 60601

(312) 564-5680 Phone
(312) 929-4553 Fax
r.sagers@wegrp.com Email
www.WEgrp.com Web Page

(312) 564-5680 office ext. 100 Phone
(312) 929-4553 Fax
e.turner@wegrp.com Email
www.WEgrp.com Web Page




Specification No 280950 Pre Proposal Attendee List 8/17/2017

Contact Name Company Company Address Telephone E-Mail

Lara Al- Salcar Accenture 134S Ave of Americas NYC 646-483-6659 lara.al-sacar@accenture.com
Jennifer Margolis Clarity Partners 20 N. Clark Street Suite 3600 Chicago IL 60602 312-920-0550 j.margolis@claritypartners.com
Michael Callahan City of Chicago- Chicago Fire Dept. 3015 W. 31st Street Chicago, IL 60623 312-745-4228 michael.callahan@cityofchicago.org

Marty Doyle City of Chicago-OEMC 1411 W. Madison Street Chicago, IL 60607 312-746-9258 martin.doyle@cityofchicago.org
Lylianis Gonzalez City of Chicago- OEMC 1411 W. Madison Street Chicago, IL 60607 312-746-9421 lylianis.gonzalez@cityofchicago.org
Ruben Madrigal City of Chicago-OEMC 1411 W. Madison Street Chicago, IL 60607 312-746-9373 ruben.madrigal@cityofchicago.org
Anne Marie Mclintyre City of Chicago- Procurement Services 121 N. LaSalle Street- Room 806 Chicgao, IL 60602  312-744-4907  annemarie.mcintyre@cityofchicago.org

Zach Williams City of Chicago-OEMC 1411 W. Madison Street Chicago, IL 60607 312-746-9236 zachary.williams@cityofchicago.org




